
MISTRZOSTWA WOJEWÓDZTWA PODKRPACKIEGO JUNIORÓW

26.05.2018 - STALOWA WOLA

100m K 

I seria wiatr: +0,3

1 967 STRUZIK Alicja 2001-06-09 LKS Stal Mielec 12.25 +0,3

2 234 KANTOR Weronika 1999-06-14 MUKLA Dębica Korzeniowski.pl 12.34 +0,3

3 24 WROŃSKA Wiktoria 2000-01-14 UKS Tiki-Taka Kolbuszowa 12.42 +0,3

4 321 JASTRZĄB Izabela 2000-02-10 LZS Sigma OSIR Staszów 12.74 +0,3

5 680 STASIAK Anna 1999-03-16 KS AZS AWF Kraków 12.93 +0,3

6 273 BIGUS Kinga 2001-03-28 MUKLA Dębica Korzeniowski.pl 12.94 +0,3

7 34 WSOŁEK Aleksandra 2001-09-15 KS Cracovia 1906 Kraków 13.20 +0,3

8 81 JABŁOŃSKA Izabella 2000-02-26 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 13.55 +0,3

II seria wiatr: +0,0

1 17 FORTUNA Milena 1999-12-15 KU AZS PWSZ w Tarnowie 13.09 0,0

2 14 JANKOWSKA Natalia 2003-08-09 MKS Unia Hrubieszów 13.11 0,0

3 212 ANTKIEWICZ Natalia 2004-07-20 UKS Tiki-Taka Kolbuszowa 13.12 0,0

4 14 WYWROT Natalia 2003-06-16 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 13.42 0,0

5 554 MARUT Natalia 2003-02-16 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 13.42 0,0

6 926 KALANDYK Dominika 2002 LKS Stal Mielec 13.53 0,0

III seria wiatr: +0,4

1 972 SMUTEK Magdalena 2004-06-20 LKS Stal Mielec 13.46 +0,4

2 68 WAŃDYGA Martyna 2002-08-28 KKB MOSiR Krosno 13.52 +0,4

3 745 PISULIŃSKA Jagoda 2004-07-02 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 13.59 +0,4

4 21 SZYMAŃSKA Natalia 2003-10-13 MKL Sparta Stalowa Wola 13.71 +0,4

5 23 JOWDIUK Oliwia 2004-11-14 MKS Unia Hrubieszów 14.12 +0,4

IV seria wiatr: 0,0

1 19 PRUŚ Patrycja 1999 KS Cracovia 1906 Kraków 13.67 0,0

2 13 KUSTRA Zuzanna 2002-11-13 KS Cracovia 1906 Kraków 14.01 0,0

3 149 ŁUCZKA Oliwia 2002-08-22 KS Komunalni Sanok 14.11 0,0

4 704 ZIĘBA Dominika 2003-04-07 UKS Tiki-Taka Kolbuszowa 14.37 0,0

5 152 WILK Maria 2004-09-22 KS Komunalni Sanok 14.45 0,0

6 965 CHORĄZKA Gabriela 2004-02-11 LKS Stal Mielec 15.10 0,0

V seria wiatr: 0,0

1 239 KUPISZEWSKA Beata 2004-04-06 MKS Stal Nowa Dęba 14.16 0,0

2 22 WOŁEK Julia 2000-09-05 KS Cracovia 1906 Kraków 14.30 0,0

3 12 BAŁDYS Magdalena 2003 KS Cracovia 1906 Kraków 14.33 0,0

4 19 CZERWIŃSKA Jagoda 2002-03-14 KS Komunalni Sanok 14.71 0,0

5 18 CHUDZIK Amelia 2006-02-16 UKS Tiki-Taka Kolbuszowa 15.36 0,0

6 25 JASKOT Emilia 2006-07-21 MKS Stal Nowa Dęba 16.52 0,0

100m K -wyniki konkurencji

1 967 STRUZIK Alicja 2001-06-09 LKS Stal Mielec 12.25

2 234 KANTOR Weronika 1999-06-14 MUKLA Dębica Korzeniowski.pl 12.34

3 24 WROŃSKA Wiktoria 2000-01-14 UKS Tiki-Taka Kolbuszowa 12.42

4 321 JASTRZĄB Izabela 2000-02-10 LZS Sigma OSIR Staszów 12.74

5 680 STASIAK Anna 1999-03-16 KS AZS AWF Kraków 12.93

6 273 BIGUS Kinga 2001-03-28 MUKLA Dębica Korzeniowski.pl 12.94

7 17 FORTUNA Milena 1999-12-15 KU AZS PWSZ w Tarnowie 13.09

8 14 JANKOWSKA Natalia 2003-08-09 MKS Unia Hrubieszów 13.11

9 212 ANTKIEWICZ Natalia 2004-07-20 UKS Tiki-Taka Kolbuszowa 13.12

10 34 WSOŁEK Aleksandra 2001-09-15 KS Cracovia 1906 Kraków 13.20

11 14 WYWROT Natalia 2003-06-16 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 13.42

12 554 MARUT Natalia 2003-02-16 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 13.42

13 972 SMUTEK Magdalena 2004-06-20 LKS Stal Mielec 13.46

14 68 WAŃDYGA Martyna 2002-08-28 KKB MOSiR Krosno 13.52

15 KALANDYK Dominika 2002 LKS Stal Mielec 13.53

16 81 JABŁOŃSKA Izabella 2000-02-26 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 13.55

17 745 PISULIŃSKA Jagoda 2004-07-02 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 13.59

18 19 PRUŚ Patrycja 1999 KS Cracovia 1906 Kraków 13.67

19 21 SZYMAŃSKA Natalia 2003-10-13 MKL Sparta Stalowa Wola 13.71

20 13 KUSTRA Zuzanna 2002-11-13 KS Cracovia 1906 Kraków 14.01

21 149 ŁUCZKA Oliwia 2002-08-22 KS Komunalni Sanok 14.11

22 23 JOWDIUK Oliwia 2004-11-14 MKS Unia Hrubieszów 14.12

23 239 KUPISZEWSKA Beata 2004-04-06 MKS Stal Nowa Dęba 14.16

24 22 WOŁEK Julia 2000-09-05 KS Cracovia 1906 Kraków 14.30

25 12 BAŁDYS Magdalena 2003 KS Cracovia 1906 Kraków 14.33

26 704 ZIĘBA Dominika 2003-04-07 UKS Tiki-Taka Kolbuszowa 14.37

27 152 WILK Maria 2004-09-22 KS Komunalni Sanok 14.45

28 19 CZERWIŃSKA Jagoda 2002-03-14 KS Komunalni Sanok 14.71

29 965 CHORĄZKA Gabriela 2004-02-11 LKS Stal Mielec 15.10

30 18 CHUDZIK Amelia 2006-02-16 UKS Tiki-Taka Kolbuszowa 15.36



31 25 JASKOT Emilia 2006-07-21 MKS Stal Nowa Dęba 16.52

200m K 

I seria wiatr: +0,3

1 553 DĄBEK Emilia 2001-11-27 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 24.86 +0,3

2 24 WROŃSKA Wiktoria 2000-01-14 UKS Tiki-Taka Kolbuszowa 24.96 +0,3

3 234 KANTOR Weronika 1999-06-14 MUKLA Dębica Korzeniowski.pl 25.41 +0,3

4 321 JASTRZĄB Izabela 2000-02-10 LZS Sigma OSIR Staszów 25.71 +0,3

5 553 JĘDRUSZKO Nikola 2003-08-27 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 26.06 +0,3

6 550 GUT Oliwia 2005 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 26.11 +0,3

7 556 DYBKA Agnieszka 2000-02-07 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 26.22 +0,3

8 273 BIGUS Kinga 2001-03-28 MUKLA Dębica Korzeniowski.pl 27.23 +0,3

II seria wiatr: -0,1

1 559 KROKER Nadia 2001-01-10 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 27.51 -0,1

2 14 JANKOWSKA Natalia 2003-08-09 MKS Unia Hrubieszów 28.22 -0,1

3 222 MILCZANOWSKA Zuzanna 2005 MKS Stal Nowa Dęba 31.38 -0,1

III seria wiatr: +0,2

1 83 SZUMADA Marta 2003-10-18 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 27.74 +0,2

2 527 ŚLIWA Aleksandra 2003-09-28 MUKLA Dębica Korzeniowski.pl 28.01 +0,2

3 127 ŁUSZCZ Martyna 2004-03-12 KS Komunalni Sanok 28.96 +0,2

4 239 KUPISZEWSKA Beata 2004-04-06 MKS Stal Nowa Dęba 29.21 +0,2

5 149 ŁUCZKA Oliwia 2002-08-22 KS Komunalni Sanok 30.15 +0,2

IV seria wiatr: +0,5

1 562 BUTRYN Kornelia 2006-09-14 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 28.18 +0,5

2 GRZYBOWSKA Gabriela 2006 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 29.45 +0,5

3 CYGAN Natalia 2005 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 30.44 +0,5

4 PIRÓG Wiktoria 2005 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 31.06 +0,5

5 232 URBAŃSKA Gabriela 2004-08-08 MKS Stal Nowa Dęba 31.14 +0,5

6 STRZELEC Małgorzata 2005 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 31.25 +0,5

200m K - wyniki konkurencji

1 553 DĄBEK Emilia 2001-11-27 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 24.86

2 24 WROŃSKA Wiktoria 2000-01-14 UKS Tiki-Taka Kolbuszowa 24.96

3 234 KANTOR Weronika 1999-06-14 MUKLA Dębica Korzeniowski.pl 25.41

4 321 JASTRZĄB Izabela 2000-02-10 LZS Sigma OSIR Staszów 25.71

5 553 JĘDRUSZKO Nikola 2003-08-27 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 26.06

6 550 GUT Oliwia 2005 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 26.11

7 556 DYBKA Agnieszka 2000-02-07 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 26.22

8 273 BIGUS Kinga 2001-03-28 MUKLA Dębica Korzeniowski.pl 27.23

9 559 KROKER Nadia 2001-01-10 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 27.51

10 83 SZUMADA Marta 2003-10-18 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 27.74

11 527 ŚLIWA Aleksandra 2003-09-28 MUKLA Dębica Korzeniowski.pl 28.01

12 562 BUTRYN Kornelia 2006-09-14 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 28.18

13 14 JANKOWSKA Natalia 2003-08-09 MKS Unia Hrubieszów 28.22

14 127 ŁUSZCZ Martyna 2004-03-12 KS Komunalni Sanok 28.96

15 239 KUPISZEWSKA Beata 2004-04-06 MKS Stal Nowa Dęba 29.21

16 GRZYBOWSKA Gabriela 2006 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 29.45

17 149 ŁUCZKA Oliwia 2002-08-22 KS Komunalni Sanok 30.15

18 CYGAN Natalia 2005 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 30.44

19 PIRÓG Wiktoria 2005 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 31.06

20 232 URBAŃSKA Gabriela 2004-08-08 MKS Stal Nowa Dęba 31.14

21 STRZELEC Małgorzata 2005 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 31.25

22 222 MILCZANOWSKA Zuzanna 2005 MKS Stal Nowa Dęba 31.38

400m K 

I seria

1 551 OSIECKA Małgorzata 2000-10-25 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 56.80

2 556 DYBKA Agnieszka 2000-02-07 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 57.88

3 25 GAJEWSKA Karolina 2001-02-14 MKS Unia Hrubieszów 59.76

4 270 BIGUS Wiktoria 2003-08-02 MUKLA Dębica Korzeniowski.pl 62.18

5 553 WALIŁKO Kamila 2002-05-08 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 62.53

6 52 SZYMAŃSKA Dominika 2002-05-14 MKL Sparta Stalowa Wola 62.54

7 76 LIGAS Weronika 2002-01-13 MKL Sparta Stalowa Wola 63.39

II seria

1 75 DĘBIAK Klaudia 2001-01-14 MKL Sparta Stalowa Wola 64.62

2 269 ZATOR Kinga 2001-05-29 MUKLA Dębica Korzeniowski.pl 65.42

3 577 KRZYŻANOWSKA Julita 2003-08-17 KB Krościenko Wyżne 65.58

4 40 SYDORCHUK Anna 2002-03-13 KS Cracovia 1906 Kraków 66.67

5 13 KUSTRA Zuzanna 2002-11-13 KS Cracovia 1906 Kraków 67.37

6 722 KUBAS Faustyna 2003-10-02 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 69.14

7 973 KRAKOWSKA Wiktoria 2002-08-10 LKS Stal Mielec 69.70

III seria

1 718 KUŻNIAR Monika 2003-08-20 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 62.04

2 723 MAGDOŃ Alicja 2004-05-04 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 62.69



3 232 URBAŃSKA Gabriela 2004-08-08 MKS Stal Nowa Dęba 71.44

4 JASKOT Emilia 2006 MKS Stal Nowa Dęba 77.75

400m K - wyniki konkurencji

I seria

1 551 OSIECKA Małgorzata 2000-10-25 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 56.80

2 556 DYBKA Agnieszka 2000-02-07 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 57.88

3 25 GAJEWSKA Karolina 2001-02-14 MKS Unia Hrubieszów 59.76

4 718 KUŻNIAR Monika 2003-08-20 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 62.04

5 270 BIGUS Wiktoria 2003-08-02 MUKLA Dębica Korzeniowski.pl 62.18

6 553 WALIŁKO Kamila 2002-05-08 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 62.53

7 52 SZYMAŃSKA Dominika 2002-05-14 MKL Sparta Stalowa Wola 62.54

8 723 MAGDOŃ Alicja 2004-05-04 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 62.69

9 76 LIGAS Weronika 2002-01-13 MKL Sparta Stalowa Wola 63.39

10 75 DĘBIAK Klaudia 2001-01-14 MKL Sparta Stalowa Wola 64.62

11 269 ZATOR Kinga 2001-05-29 MUKLA Dębica Korzeniowski.pl 65.42

12 577 KRZYŻANOWSKA Julita 2003-08-17 KB Krościenko Wyżne 65.58

13 40 SYDORCHUK Anna 2002-03-13 KS Cracovia 1906 Kraków 66.67

14 13 KUSTRA Zuzanna 2002-11-13 KS Cracovia 1906 Kraków 67.37

15 722 KUBAS Faustyna 2003-10-02 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 69.14

16 973 KRAKOWSKA Wiktoria 2002-08-10 LKS Stal Mielec 69.70

17 232 URBAŃSKA Gabriela 2004-08-08 MKS Stal Nowa Dęba 71.44

18 JASKOT Emilia 2006 MKS Stal Nowa Dęba 77.75

800m K 

I seria

1 715 CZAPKA Emilia 2001-04-12 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 2:13.97

2 39 BEREŹNICKA Monika 2000-11-01 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 2:17.30

3 58 RĘBISZ Martyna 2003-05-05 MKL Sparta Stalowa Wola 2:24.24

4 711 PRZYDZIAŁ Katarzyna 2001-11-29 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 2:25.54

5 166 SAPKO Julia 2001-07-13 KS Agros Zamość 2:27.70

6 536 AUGUSTYN Karina 2002-09-27 MUKLA Dębica Korzeniowski.pl 2:33.35

II seria

1 12 ŚMIETANKA Olga 2003-03-15 MKS Unia Hrubieszów 2:32.54

2 19 CIUPIŃSKA Magdalena 2004-04-02 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 2:34.54

3 165 SAPKO Marta 2003-08-15 KS Agros Zamość 2:39.80

4 12 BĘSIUK Sandra 2004-07-22 MKS Unia Hrubieszów 2:42.16

5 351 WOJNAROWICZ Wiktoria 2001 ULKS Technik Trzcinica 2:48.85

6 29 KANIA Martyna 2003-07-19 MKS Unia Hrubieszów 3:04.02

800m K - wyniki konkurencji

1 715 CZAPKA Emilia 2001-04-12 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 2:13.97

2 39 BEREŹNICKA Monika 2000-11-01 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 2:17.30

3 58 RĘBISZ Martyna 2003-05-05 MKL Sparta Stalowa Wola 2:24.24

4 711 PRZYDZIAŁ Katarzyna 2001-11-29 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 2:25.54

5 166 SAPKO Julia 2001-07-13 KS Agros Zamość 2:27.70

6 12 ŚMIETANKA Olga 2003-03-15 MKS Unia Hrubieszów 2:32.54

7 536 AUGUSTYN Karina 2002-09-27 MUKLA Dębica Korzeniowski.pl 2:33.35

8 19 CIUPIŃSKA Magdalena 2004-04-02 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 2:34.54

9 165 SAPKO Marta 2003-08-15 KS Agros Zamość 2:39.80

10 12 BĘSIUK Sandra 2004-07-22 MKS Unia Hrubieszów 2:42.16

11 351 WOJNAROWICZ Wiktoria 2001 ULKS Technik Trzcinica 2:48.85

12 29 KANIA Martyna 2003-07-19 MKS Unia Hrubieszów 3:04.02

1500m K

I seria

1 712 SUROWIEC Patrycja 1999-10-17 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 4:45.98

2 972 JABŁOŃSKA Adrianna 2000-07-11 LKS Stal Mielec 4:51.90

3 444 WĘGRZYN Monika 2002-12-25 UKS Tiki-Taka Kolbuszowa 4:52.82

4 238 SMOLARCZYK Karolina 2002-03-30 MKS Stal Nowa Dęba 5:26.36

5 30 SKORUPA Łucja 2000-11-17 MKS Unia Hrubieszów 5:54.51

3000m K

I seria

1 205 CZAJKA Kamila 2000-03-13 ULKS Technik Trzcinica 11:57.17

2 704 ZIĘBA Dominika 2003-04-07 UKS Tiki-Taka Kolbuszowa 14:13.13

80m ppł K

I seria wiatr: +0,2

1 92 WŁOCH Adriana 2003-01-19 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 12.26 +0,2

2 605 CIESIELSKA Kinga 2003-03-11 KKL Kielce 12.74 +0,2

3 744 SZCZEPANIK Agnieszka 2003-08-04 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 13.85 +0,2

4 12 HAWAJSKA Natalia 2003-03-26 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 14.33 +0,2

5 149 LEWICKA Michalina 2003-09-20 KS Komunalni Sanok 14.76 +0,2

6 703 WRÓBEL Zuzanna 2003-07-28 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 15.21 +0,2

100m ppł K

I seria wiatr: +1,2



1 23 WYWROT Julia 2001-01-16 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 17.71 +1,2

2 99 JANIK Emilia 2000-12-12 KS Komunalni Sanok 17.86 +1,2

3 81 JABŁOŃSKA Izabella 2000-02-26 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 18.02 +1,2

4 222 MILCZANOWSKA Zuzanna 2005 MKS Stal Nowa Dęba 20.51 +1,2

5 17 FORTUNA Milena 1999-12-15 KU AZS PWSZ w Tarnowie 21.25 +1,2

200m ppł K

I seria wiatr: -0,3

1 92 WŁOCH Adriana 2003-01-19 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 30.27 -0,3

2 744 SZCZEPANIK Agnieszka 2003-08-04 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 32.37 -0,3

3 12 HAWAJSKA Natalia 2003-03-26 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 35.17 -0,3

4 703 WRÓBEL Zuzanna 2003-07-28 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 35.48 -0,3

5 222 MILCZANOWSKA Zuzanna 2006-04-25 MKS Stal Nowa Dęba 38.41 -0,3

400m ppł K

I seria

1 27 BRZĘK Paulina 1999-03-02 KU AZS PWSZ w Tarnowie 67.02

2 87 PEMPUŚ Magdalena 2001-03-19 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 69.01

3 409 CZACHOR Karolina 2001-09-04 UKS Tiki-Taka Kolbuszowa 69.89

4 28 POKORNY Joanna 1999-01-13 KU AZS PWSZ w Tarnowie 70.98

5 23 WYWROT Julia 2001-01-16 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 72.09

w dal K 

1 90 STRZELEC Martyna 2003-02-04 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 5.13 +3,2

90 STRZELEC Martyna 2003-02-04 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 5.10 +0,5

2 99 JANIK Emilia 2000-12-12 KS Komunalni Sanok 5.08 +1,6

3 973 STOBIERSKA Julia 2003-06-15 LKS Stal Mielec 4.90 +0,9

4 972 TORBA Gabriela 2001-09-30 LKS Stal Mielec 4.78 +0,2

5 50 MOSKAL Monika 2003-10-14 KKB MOSiR Krosno 4.72 +2,3

50 MOSKAL Monika 2003-10-14 KKB MOSiR Krosno 4.55 +0,9

6 115 GOLEC Magdalena 2002-05-26 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 4.54 -1,2

7 152 WILK Maria 2004-09-22 KS Komunalni Sanok 4.45 +2,5

152 WILK Maria 2004-09-22 KS Komunalni Sanok 4.22 +1,4

8 51 SZPOJNAROWICZ Kinga 2002-06-25 KS Komunalni Sanok 4.26 1,7

9 23 JOWDIUK Oliwia 2004-11-14 MKS Unia Hrubieszów 4.20 +1,2

10 969 LEŚ Gabriela 2003-09-01 LKS Stal Mielec 4.19 +1,5

11 19 CZERWIŃSKA Jagoda 2002-03-14 KS Komunalni Sanok 4.02 +1,5

12 12 SPRYSAK Izabela 2005 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 3.70 -3,1

trójskok K 

1 972 TORBA Gabriela 2001-09-30 LKS Stal Mielec 11.09 +0,2

wzwyż  K 

1 736 MIĄSO Wiktoria 2001-11-14 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 1.80

2 738 SIKORA Gabriela 2003-02-13 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 1.50

3 737 GOMÓŁKA Monika 2003-02-23 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 1.45

kula K 3kg

1 KOZAK Natalia 2001 ULKS Technik Trzcinica 10.52

2 702 SOBOTA Anna 2001-07-16 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 7.63

kula K 4 kg

1 551 WRONA Patrycja 2000 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 8.50

2 634 JAMRÓZ Julia 2000-09-08 KKL Kielce 7.87

3 27 MAZUREK Weronika 2000 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 6.67

dysk K 0,75kg 

1 345 OLAJOSSY Wiktoria 2004-03-13 WKS Wawel Kraków 34.06

2 MIERZWA Kinga 2005 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 23.91

3 SPRYSAK Izabela 2005 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 15.88

dysk K 1 kg 

1 621 FURMANEK Katarzyna 1996-02-19 KKL Kielce 39.55

2 29 HERDA Patrycja 2002-05-16 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 34.80

3 55 GÓRNIAK Wiktoria 1999-04-20 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 31.65

4 551 WRONA Patrycja 2000 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 25.00

5 702 SOBOTA Anna 2001-07-16 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 24.92

6 701 MOTOWIDŁO Karolina 2001-10-11 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 22.15

7 27 MAZUREK Weronika 2000 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 17.25

8 53 KAMYK Klaudia 2001-12-27 KS Komunalni Sanok 15.60

młot K 2kg 

1 550 MIERZWA Kinga 2005 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 38.37

młot K 3kg 

1 635 WIJAS Wiktoria 2003-02-06 KKL Kielce 50.91

2 553 WAŁKIEWICZ Wiktoria 2001-01-03 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 44.50

3 968 SZADY Julia 2004-08-19 LKS Stal Mielec 42.72

młot K 4kg 

1 621 FURMANEK Katarzyna 1996-02-19 KKL Kielce 66.62

2 973 KUSAK Karolina 1999-10-09 LKS Stal Mielec 52.63

3 560 ZIÓŁKOWSKA Natalia 2000-02-17 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 46.28



4 634 JAMRÓZ Julia 2000-09-08 KKL Kielce 40.68

5 549 KOTWICA Agata 2000 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 34.13

oszczep K 500g

1 701 MOTOWIDŁO Karolina 2001-10-11 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 27.47

oszczep K 600g

1 127 PELCZARSKA Oliwia 2002-09-17 KS Komunalni Sanok 33.50

2 560 ZIÓŁKOWSKA Natalia 2000-02-17 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 19.82

3 66 HUSAK Wiktoria 2002-09-16 KS Komunalni Sanok 18.41

4 99 JANIK Emilia 2000 KS Komunalni Sanok 17.52

chód 3km K

1 507 RACHWAŁ Patrycja 2003 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 18:08.85

2 971 TOCZYŃSKA Amelia 2004-08-01 LKS Stal Mielec 19:03.91

chód 5km K

1 556 CETNARSKA Małgorzata 1998-08-02 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 24:20.44

2 278 CICH Maria 2000-11-08 MUKLA Dębica Korzeniowski.pl 26:05.55

3 970 RAŚ Wiktoria 2000-11-14 LKS Stal Mielec 26:41.20

4 55 WOŁOSZYN Małgorzata 2000-10-20 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 27:43.85

5 966 MAŁASZEWICZ Julita 2004-09-28 LKS Stal Mielec 27:54.69

6 968 RUSEK Patrycja 2002-01-21 LKS Stal Mielec 28:33.40

7 150 SZETELA Zuzanna 2001-07-15 LKS Resovia Rzeszów 31:04.37

8 21 TARNOWSKA Karolina 2003-08-01 MKS Unia Hrubieszów 33:16.12

9 965 KORB Kornelia 2002 LKS Stal Mielec 34:38.14

10 11 SACHUK Mariya 2002-09-20 MKS Unia Hrubieszów 35:10.99

11 16 TRACZUK Agnieszka 2001-07-09 MKS Unia Hrubieszów 36:01.19

sztafeta 4x100m K

1 80 JAMRÓZ Karolina 2003-01-14 UKS Tiki-Taka Kolbuszowa 51.46

212 ANTKIEWICZ Natalia 2004-07-20 UKS Tiki-Taka Kolbuszowa

725 GUZIOR Natalia 2003-02-05 UKS Tiki-Taka Kolbuszowa

253 NIEMCZYK Magdalena 2003-03-25 UKS Tiki-Taka Kolbuszowa

2 14 WYWROT Natalia 2003-06-16 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 52.08

92 WŁOCH Adriana 2003-01-19 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl

90 STRZELEC Martyna 2003-02-04 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl

83 SZUMADA Marta 2003-10-18 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl

3 965 CHORĄZKA Gabriela 2004-02-11 LKS Stal Mielec 52.33

972 SMUTEK Magdalena 2004-06-20 LKS Stal Mielec

966 STRUZIK Katarzyna 2003-09-16 LKS Stal Mielec

965 GAWEŁ Martyna 2004-03-27 LKS Stal Mielec

4 22 WOŁEK Julia 2000-09-05 KS Cracovia 1906 Kraków 52.87

19 PRUŚ Patrycja 1999-03-15 KS Cracovia 1906 Kraków

34 WSOŁEK Aleksandra 2001-09-15 KS Cracovia 1906 Kraków

13 KUSTRA Zuzanna 2002-11-13 KS Cracovia 1906 Kraków

sztafeta 4x400m K

1 555 DUL Wiktoria 2001-07-15 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 4:04.02

551 ZWOLIŃSKA Judyta 2002-08-30 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola

553 DĄBEK Emilia 2001-11-27 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola

559 KROKER Nadia 2001-01-10 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola

2 65 CHORZĘPA Agnieszka 2001-01-14 KKB MOSiR Krosno 4:12.13

68 WAŃDYGA Martyna 2002-08-28 KKB MOSiR Krosno

70 WSZOŁEK Paulina 2002-09-05 KKB MOSiR Krosno

73 KOŁEK Weronika 2002-02-08 KKB MOSiR Krosno

3 75 DĘBIAK Klaudia 2001-01-14 MKL Sparta Stalowa Wola 4:17.13

34 SZYMAŃSKA Paulina 2002-05-15 MKL Sparta Stalowa Wola

52 SZYMAŃSKA Dominika 2002-05-14 MKL Sparta Stalowa Wola

76 LIGAS Weronika 2002-01-13 MKL Sparta Stalowa Wola

4 562 BUTRYN Kornelia 2006-09-14 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola II 4:18.79

570 GRZYBOWSKA Gabriela 2006 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola II

10 TYRA Agata 2005 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola II

560 CYGAN Natalia 2005 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola II

100m M

I seria wiatr:-0,3

1 11 KOMAŃSKI Albert 2000-02-07 KS Komunalni Sanok 11.35 -0,3

2 23 KUBALA Kamil 1999-01-04 KU AZS PWSZ w Tarnowie 11.37 -0,3

3 111 DEREŃ Patryk 2001-08-23 KB Witar Tarnobrzeg 11.40 -0,3

4 266 BURKIEWICZ Eryk 2003-06-26 UKS Tiki-Taka Kolbuszowa 12.10 -0,3

5 654 CICHOŃSKI Bartłomiej 1999-02-06 KKL Kielce 12.15 -0,3

II seria wiatr:-0,5

1 557 PIŁAT Sebastian 2002-08-22 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 12.21 -0,5

2 59 TARKOWSKI Michał 2002-07-17 KS Komunalni Sanok 12.24 -0,5

3 556 KORCZOWSKI Max 2003-01-21 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 12.25 -0,5

4 53 KOCZERA Kacper 2002-11-03 KS Komunalni Sanok 13.01 -0,5

5 14 KOŚ Karol 2001-09-20 KU AZS PWSZ w Tarnowie 13.06 -0,5



III seria wiatr:-0,4

1 168 OCHYRA Piotr 2002 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 11.91 -0,4

2 551 DRABIK Marcin 2003-08-07 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 12.55 -0,4

3 735 WIĘCEK Jakub 2003-04-04 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 12.71 -0,4

4 15 RURAK Dawid 2004-02-23 MKL Sparta Stalowa Wola 13.67 -0,4

5 55 CHAMOT Szymon 2005-10-26 MKL Sparta Stalowa Wola 13.87 -0,4

VI seria wiatr: -0,1

1 963 WĄŻ Mateusz 2003-04-29 LKS Stal Mielec 12.50 -0,1

2 65 PILAWA Błażej 2005-06-03 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 12.90 -0,1

3 551 ZEGADŁOWICZ Jerzy 2004 13.21 -0,1

4 PATEREK Bartosz 2000 MKL Sparta Stalowa Wola 13.36 -0,1

5 556 FUC Gabriel 2004 14.05 -0,1

6 22 KOŹMIC Paweł 2006 14.91 -0,1

100m M - wyniki konkurencji

1 11 KOMAŃSKI Albert 2000-02-07 KS Komunalni Sanok 11.35

2 23 KUBALA Kamil 1999-01-04 KU AZS PWSZ w Tarnowie 11.37

3 111 DEREŃ Patryk 2001-08-23 KB Witar Tarnobrzeg 11.40

4 168 OCHYRA Piotr 2002 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 11.91

5 266 BURKIEWICZ Eryk 2003-06-26 UKS Tiki-Taka Kolbuszowa 12.10

6 654 CICHOŃSKI Bartłomiej 1999-02-06 KKL Kielce 12.15

7 557 PIŁAT Sebastian 2002-08-22 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 12.21

8 59 TARKOWSKI Michał 2002-07-17 KS Komunalni Sanok 12.24

9 556 KORCZOWSKI Max 2003-01-21 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 12.25

10 963 WĄŻ Mateusz 2003-04-29 LKS Stal Mielec 12.50

11 551 DRABIK Marcin 2003-08-07 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 12.55

12 735 WIĘCEK Jakub 2003-04-04 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 12.71

13 65 PILAWA Błażej 2005-06-03 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 12.90

14 53 KOCZERA Kacper 2002-11-03 KS Komunalni Sanok 13.01

15 14 KOŚ Karol 2001-09-20 KU AZS PWSZ w Tarnowie 13.06

16 551 ZEGADŁOWICZ Jerzy 2004 13.21

17 PATEREK Bartosz 2000 MKL Sparta Stalowa Wola 13.36

18 15 RURAK Dawid 2004-02-23 MKL Sparta Stalowa Wola 13.67

19 55 CHAMOT Szymon 2005-10-26 MKL Sparta Stalowa Wola 13.87

20 556 FUC Gabriel 2004 14.05

21 22 KOŹMIC Paweł 2006 14.91

200m M

I seria wiatr: +0,2

1 551 GALICA PEREZ Daniel 2000-12-14 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 23.47 +0,2

2 555 ŁOPATKA Maciej 2002-09-25 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 24.05 +0,2

3 266 BURKIEWICZ Eryk 2003-06-26 UKS Tiki-Taka Kolbuszowa 24.44 +0,2

4 964 MOLEK Mateusz 2004-07-20 LKS Stal Mielec 24.59 +0,2

5 15 RURAK Dawid 2004-02-23 MKL Sparta Stalowa Wola 26.72 +0,2

6 55 CHOMOT Szymon 2005 MKL Sparta Stalowa Wola 28.38 +0,2

400m M

I seria

1 552 GALICIA PEREZ Daniel 2000-12-14 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 51.34

2 717 KOZDRAŃSKI Jakub 2002-01-27 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 51.63

3 710 DZIMIRA Marcin 2000-04-22 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 51.77

4 229 RAJPOLD Arkadiusz 1999-05-07 UKS Tiki-Taka Kolbuszowa 52.68

5 721 KUBAS Przemysław 2002-04-13 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 53.93

6 557 LESICZKA Karol 2001-07-25 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 54.33

7 971 JAWORSKI Kacper 2003-06-04 LKS Stal Mielec 54.78

II seria

1 965 PARA Bartosz 2003-03-19 LKS Stal Mielec 56.68

2 18 PLUTA Dawid 1998 KS Cracovia 1906 Kraków 57.29

3 13 CIĘŻKOWSKI Piotr 2004-06-29 KS Cracovia 1906 Kraków 58.00

4 101 ZIĘBA Wiktor 2004-11-27 UKS Tiki-Taka Kolbuszowa 59.57

5 625 CHUDZIK Jakub 2004-07-24 UKS Tiki-Taka Kolbuszowa 60.31

6 546 PELC Łukasz 2005 KB Krościenko Wyżne 60.38

400m M - wyniki konkurencji

1 552 GALICIA PEREZ Daniel 2000-12-14 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 51.34

2 717 KOZDRAŃSKI Jakub 2002-01-27 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 51.63

3 710 DZIMIRA Marcin 2000-04-22 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 51.77

4 229 RAJPOLD Arkadiusz 1999-05-07 UKS Tiki-Taka Kolbuszowa 52.68

5 721 KUBAS Przemysław 2002-04-13 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 53.93

6 557 LESICZKA Karol 2001-07-25 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 54.33

7 971 JAWORSKI Kacper 2003-06-04 LKS Stal Mielec 54.78

8 965 PARA Bartosz 2003-03-19 LKS Stal Mielec 56.68

9 18 PLUTA Dawid 1998 KS Cracovia 1906 Kraków 57.29

10 13 CIĘŻKOWSKI Piotr 2004-06-29 KS Cracovia 1906 Kraków 58.00

11 101 ZIĘBA Wiktor 2004-11-27 UKS Tiki-Taka Kolbuszowa 59.57



12 625 CHUDZIK Jakub 2004-07-24 UKS Tiki-Taka Kolbuszowa 60.31

13 546 PELC Łukasz 2005 KB Krościenko Wyżne 60.38

800m M 

I seria

1 58 GĘSIAK Kacper 2000-01-09 KKB MOSiR Krosno 1:57.29

2 32 WÓJCICKI Grzegorz 1999-01-05 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 1:57.42

3 305 GUL Adrian 2001-10-04 UKS Tiki-Taka Kolbuszowa 2:06.00

4 KOJOWSKI Dominik 2001 KB Krościenko Wyżne 2:06.73

5 99 HAUDEK Julian 2000-01-28 KS Komunalni Sanok 2:14.22

6 11 ROMAN Antoni 2002-03-15 KB Witar Tarnobrzeg 2:20.53

7 57 PODOLAK Piotr 2003-07-10 MKS Unia Hrubieszów 2:28.16

8 GOŁĄBEK Kacper 2005 MKS Stal Nowa Dęba 2:46.37

1500m M 

I seria

1 709 SOKÓŁ Karol 2000-01-02 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 4:01.15

2 714 TERESZKIEWICZ Damian 2000-02-14 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 4:02.32

3 719 KAWALERSKI Kamil 1999-03-17 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 4:03.36

4 97 GUŻKOWSKI Szymon 2001-04-18 KKB MOSiR Krosno 4:04.10

5 716 PRZYDZIAŁ Jakub 2000-12-18 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 4:09.32

6 19 SOPEL Hubert 2001-07-23 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 4:14.12

7 970 DULIK Paweł 2000-03-22 LKS Stal Mielec 4:14.28

8 570 MEZGLEWSKI Kamil 1999-05-14 KB Krościenko Wyżne 4:18.12

9 720 FURMAN Paweł 2002-06-21 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 4:28.24

10 299 ZDRAL Marek 2003-07-26 ULKS Gryf Rytwiany 4:57.95

11 19 CIERECH Filip 2004-11-01 MKS Unia Hrubieszów 5:22.37

3000m M

I seria

1 305 GUL Adrian 2001-10-04 UKS Tiki-Taka Kolbuszowa 10:20.89

2 276 PTAK Sebastian 2001-11-29 MUKLA Dębica Korzeniowski.pl 10:24.94

3 101 ZIĘBA Wiktor 2004-11-27 UKS Tiki-Taka Kolbuszowa 11:36.71

5000m M

I seria

1 55 TWOREK Bartłomiej 1999-03-08 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 17:03.52

2 159 KURZYDŁO Krystian 2000-04-22 KS Komunalni Sanok 17:11.48

3 7 RUGAŁA Dominik 2002-09-10 ULKS Gryf Rytwiany 17:35.97

4 55 SOBIŁO Dawid 1999-02-16 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 17:56.56

110m ppł M

I seria wiatr:+0,2

1 646 SOBURA-DURMA Jakub 2002-01-01 KKL Kielce 14.86 +0,2

2 751 SZLACHTA Stanisław 2003-07-28 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 16.71 +0,2

3 25 PEMPUŚ Remigiusz UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 18.90 +0,2

200m ppł M

I seria wiatr:-0,6

1 751 SZLACHTA Stanisław 2003-07-28 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 28.59 -0,6

2 967 SZYLER Tymon 2004-02-21 LKS Stal Mielec 30.86 -0,6

400m ppł M

I seria

1 25 PEMPUŚ Remigiusz 2001-03-19 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 60.42

2 229 CZACHOR Rafał 1999-08-08 MKS Stal Nowa Dęba 62.79

3 739 SITEK Jakub 2002-09-24 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 63.17

w dal M

1 290 WÓJCICKI Jakub 2000-07-25 ULKS Gryf Rytwiany 6.51 -0,1

2 67 URBANEK Arkadiusz 1999-09-29 ULKS Technik Trzcinica 6.25 +0,1

3 969 JACHYM Jakub 2001-07-13 LKS Stal Mielec 6.20 -0,1

4 59 TARKOWSKI Michał 2002-07-17 KS Komunalni Sanok 5.62 +0,1

5 GORZYNIK Bartosz 2001 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 5.40 -1,0

6 963 WĄŻ Mateusz 2003-04-29 LKS Stal Mielec 5.04 0,0

7 53 KOCZERA Kacper 2002-11-03 KS Komunalni Sanok 4.98 -0,1

8 ZEGADŁOWICZ Jerzy 2004 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 3.69 -0,8

trójskok M

1 675 SZUMIEC Michał 2001-02-09 KS AZS AWF Kraków 13.10 +0,5

2 67 URBANEK Arkadiusz 1999-09-29 ULKS Technik Trzcinica 12.57 -0,1

3 120 SZCZYGIEŁ Bernard 2002-09-11 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 12.38 +0,9

4 66 KOCZERA Jakub 2001-02-28 KS Komunalni Sanok 12.38 -0,7

wzwyż M

1 37 KOSTKIEWICZ Filip 1999-05-14 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 1.95

2 417 JACHYM Marcin 2001-04-14 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 1.90

3 66 KOCZERA Jakub 2001-02-28 KS Komunalni Sanok 1.70

4 54 OSAK Norbert 2002-05-03 MUKLA Dębica Korzeniowski.pl 1.55

5 552 ULDYMOWICZ Robert 2005 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 1.40

kula M 5kg



1 560 KOPEĆ Mateusz 2002-08-11 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 14.29

2 967 SZCZUR Jakub 2001-02-01 LKS Stal Mielec 11.83

3 NALEPA Paweł 2002 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 11.63

4 752 MATYJA Michał 2002-08-28 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 10.81

kula M 6kg

1 753 UCHMAN Bartłomiej 1999-09-25 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 16.03

2 969 TABOR Rafał 2000-09-05 LKS Stal Mielec 13.77

3 743 OTOK Bartosz 2000-09-27 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 13.74

4 179 SZPIECH Bartosz 2000-07-08 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 12.58

5 972 MYSOR Marek 1999-01-04 LKS Stal Mielec 11.43

6 88 KLIMOWICZ Michał 2000-07-16 MKS Unia Hrubieszów 10.17

dysk M 1kg

1 558 TYLUS Patryk 2003-07-23 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 46.67

dysk M 1,5kg

1 752 MATYJA Michał 2002-08-28 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 46.35

dysk M 1,75kg

1 179 SZPIECH Bartosz 2000-07-08 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 32.87

2 88 KLIMOWICZ Michał 2000-07-16 MKS Unia Hrubieszów 31.97

3 153 KAMYK Dawid 2000-11-14 KS Komunalni Sanok 30.68

młot M 5kg

1 69 WITAS Alan 2004-04-27 MKL Sparta Stalowa Wola 28.47

młot M 6kg

1 64 KOLANO Paweł 1999-02-25 MKL Sparta Stalowa Wola 56.62

oszczep M 600g

1 558 TYLUS Patryk 2003-07-23 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 48.06

oszczep M 700g

1 557 MIERZWA Michał 2002-02-03 KKS Victoria Stalowa Wola 49.64

2 54 OSAK Norbert 2002-05-03 MUKLA Dębica Korzeniowski.pl 40.47

oszczep M 800g

1 870 SZPIECH Bartosz 2000 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 30.61

2 153 KAMYK Dawid 2000-11-14 KS Komunalni Sanok 29.55

3 188 KLIMOWICZ Michał 2000-07-16 MKS Unia Hrubieszów 27.64

chód 5km M

1 967 PIECUCH Kamil 2003-07-10 LKS Stal Mielec 25:25.90

2 FREJ Oskar 2003 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 29:33.07

3 969 IELO Cristian 2004-12-15 LKS Stal Mielec 30:08.46

4 970 ŻMUDA Wiktor 2004-10-20 LKS Stal Mielec 30:08.50

chód 10km M

1 84 BARANOWSKI Michał 1998-03-04 MKS Unia Hrubieszów 50:56.09

2 260 FOŁTA Paweł 2001-12-10 MUKLA Dębica Korzeniowski.pl 54:44.08

3 971 KULIG Maksymilian 1999-02-24 LKS Stal Mielec 57:57.07


